ACCOUNT NAME
Cheryl Bucharski
Karen Doucette
Yasser Elkhouly
Marvin Jost

Sara Korzan
Rhonda Kowal
Sarah Lapner
Christie Laprairie
Feng Liu

Kim Lothian
Brian McCosh
Michael Mukasa
Tanya Oleinik
Louis Pardo
Lesia Ruda
Rugeiya Sali
Liliana Sirbu
Blair Troock
Glenn Tumampil
Yun Wei
Amanda Williamson
Chris Woo
Agatha Zadrozny
Chenguang (Chris) Zhang
ACCOUNT NAME
Lu Xin (Wang)
Kate Adams
Kristin Beeler
Melanie Bodnar
Shannon Stunden Bower
Jessica Buckwold
Ahmed Bushiha
Trish Campbell
Cherie Cole
Carlene Cooke
Todd Crane
Hugh Forbes
Lindsay Hayden
Elena Kirillovich
Christopher Lee
Alexandra Marin
Jeannette McCombe

Brittany Oliver

EARNED
60
70
25
24
127
46
62
52
57
94
27
90
0
124
40
35
42
47
15
47
26
76
21
101
EARNED
43
36
99
14
82
42
24
90
20
79
40
80
0
28
45
60
52
70

ROSTER

Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
Junior National
ROSTER

Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National

Senior National



Louis Pardo

Diana Rucker
Sandra Slavkovski
Stephanie Slee

Lise Warmington
Michelle Wheeler
Andrea Wuetherick

124
60

140
10
69
24

Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National
Senior National

Senior National



